
BKR Dagomlopen / BCR Parcours des jours
Kamp Grobbendonk 25.8.2024

TROL

Wies ROOTHOOFDS
Indiv.
Strecke : H:SE
Länge : 2870m
Zeit : 0:54:20 (18'56"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Ben VERAART 0:27:59
2. Sep DE BRUYN 0:29:14
3. Jozef DE BRUYN 0:29:24

1. 93 00:03:26 170m 20'12"/km
2. 99 00:03:09 00:06:35 136m 23'10"/km
3. 94 00:02:59 00:09:34 255m 11'42"/km
4. 91 00:08:15 00:17:49 208m 39'40"/km
5. 81 00:05:37 00:23:26 291m 19'18"/km
6. 115 00:02:17 00:25:43 193m 11'50"/km
7. 95 00:10:42 00:36:25 396m 27'01"/km
8. 96 00:03:30 00:39:55 366m 9'34"/km
9. 97 00:05:20 00:45:15 159m 33'33"/km

10. 107 00:03:54 00:49:09 235m 16'36"/km
11. 90 00:04:22 00:53:31 294m 14'51"/km
12. 999 00:00:49 00:54:20 104m 7'51"/km
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